
2018 Outdoor Sport Field 
Opening & Closing Dates 
Season Start and End Dates for Fields 

LIT UNLIT 
  Surface Type Open Close Open Close 

Cricket Pitch n/a n/a Sat May 12, 2018 

Ball Diamond Sat May 5, 2018 Sun Sept 23, 2018 Sat May 12,  2018 

Soccer Pitch Sat May 26,  2018 Sun Sept 23,  2018 Sat May 19,   2018 

Football Field Sat June 2,  2018 Sun Nov 18,  2018 Sat May 19, 2018 

Artificial Turf Sat March 31, 2018 Fri Nov 30, 2018 n/a 

Beach Volleyball Tues May 1, 2018 Sun Sept 30, 2018 Tues May 1, 2018 

Sun Sept 23, 2018 

Sun Sept 2,   2018 

Sun Sept 9,  2018 

Sun Nov 18,  2018 

n/a 

Sun Sept 30, 2018 

*Opening and closing dates are weather permitting.

**Permits for field time outside of opening and closing dates must be approved by Parks 
Leadership Team via Outdoor Sports Coordinator. 


